
BID NOTICES 
DEPARTMENT/ 
INSTITUTION 

BID NUMBER / CRITERIA & 
ACCREDITATION 

PROJECT DESCRIPTION CONTACT PERSON CLOSING DATE, 
TIME AND 
VENUE 

EASTERN CAPE 
PARKS & 
TOURISM 
AGENCY 

RFP NO.:05/22/23 
 
Stage 1: Compliance with bid 
requirements 
 
Stage 2: Functionality  
 
Stage 3: Price and Specific Goals 
80/20 

THE APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE 
PROVIDER TO OPERATIONALISE CAPE 
MORGAN NATURE RESERVE’S 
RESTAURANT  
 
BRIEFING SESSION 
 
Date: 10 March 2023 @ 11h00 am  
Venue: Cape Morgan  
GPS Co- ordinates: 
Latitude - 32 42’ 00.32” S 
Longitude - 28 21’ 33.47’E 
 
Bidders may request directions via email 
and are advised to use a high clearance 
vehicle. 
 
AVAILABILITY OF DOCUMENT 
Bid documents outlining detailed 
specifications will be made available on the 
15th of February 2023 The documents can 
be downloadable from the ECPTA website: 
https://www.visiteasterncape.co.za/corporate
/procurements/request-for-tender/ or visit the 
Eastern Cape Provincial Treasury website: 
www.ectreasury.gov.za 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SCM SPECIFIC ENQUIRIES 

 

Ms Unathi Zinganto 

Email: Unathi.Zinganto@ecpta.co.za    

Tel: 043 492 0871 

 

TECHNICAL/PROJECT SPECIFIC  

 

Mr Bulelani Silangwe 

Email: Bulelani.Silangwe@ecpta.co.za 

Tel: 043 492 0892 

All queries and clarifications must be  

in writing and submitted by the 

 31st March 2023 

Date: 18 April 
2023 
Time: 11H00 
a.m. 
Venue: Eastern 
Cape Parks & 
Tourism Agency 
 
BID BOX 
 
17- 25 Oxford 
Street, East 
London 
 

https://www.visiteasterncape.co.za/corporate/procurements/request-for-tender/
https://www.visiteasterncape.co.za/corporate/procurements/request-for-tender/
http://www.ectreasury.gov.za/
mailto:Unathi.Zinganto@ecpta.co.za
mailto:Bulelani.Silangwe@ecpta.co.za


EASTERN CAPE 
PARKS & 
TOURISM 
AGENCY 

RFP NO.:06/22/23 
 
Stage 1: Compliance with bid 
requirements 
 
Stage 2: Functionality  
 
Stage 3: Price and Specific Goals 
80/20 

THE APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE 
PROVIDER TO OPERATIONALISE CAPE 
MORGAN NATURE RESERVE’S 
ACCOMODATION AND CONFERENCE 
FACILITIES  
 

BRIEFING SESSION 
 
Date: 10 March 2023 @ 11h00 am  
Venue: Cape Morgan  
GPS Co- ordinates: 
Latitude - 32 42’ 00.32” S 
Longitude - 28 21’ 33.47’E 
 
Bidders may request directions via email 
and are advised to use a high clearance 
vehicle. 
 
AVAILABILITY OF DOCUMENT 
Bid documents outlining detailed 
specifications will be made available on the 
15th of February 2023 The documents can 
be downloadable from the ECPTA website: 
https://www.visiteasterncape.co.za/corporate
/procurements/request-for-tender/ or visit the 
Eastern Cape Provincial Treasury website: 
www.ectreasury.gov.za 

SCM SPECIFIC ENQUIRIES 

 

Ms Unathi Zinganto 

Email: Unathi.Zinganto@ecpta.co.za    

Tel: 043 492 0871 

 

TECHNICAL/PROJECT SPECIFIC  

 

Mr Bulelani Silangwe 

Email: Bulelani.Silangwe@ecpta.co.za 

Tel: 043 492 0892 

All queries and clarifications must be  

in writing and submitted by the 

 31st March 2023 

 
Date: 18 April 
2023 
Time: 11H00 
a.m. 
Venue: Eastern 
Cape Parks & 
Tourism Agency 
 
BID BOX 
 
17- 25 Oxford 
Street, East 
London 
 

https://www.visiteasterncape.co.za/corporate/procurements/request-for-tender/
https://www.visiteasterncape.co.za/corporate/procurements/request-for-tender/
http://www.ectreasury.gov.za/
mailto:Unathi.Zinganto@ecpta.co.za
mailto:Bulelani.Silangwe@ecpta.co.za


EASTERN CAPE 
PARKS & 
TOURISM 
AGENCY 

RFP NO.:07/22/23 
 
Stage 1: Compliance with bid 

requirements 

Stage 2: Functionality 

Stage 3: Price and Specific Goals 
80/20 

THE APPOINTMENT OF PRIVATE 
OPERATOR TO OFFER NATURE-BASED 
EXPERIENCES MKHAMBATHI NATURE 
RESERVE FOR A PERIOD OF 5 YEARS 
WITH AN OPTION TO RENEW FOR A 
FUTHER PERIOD OF  2 YEARS. 
 
BRIEFING SESSION 
 
Date: 14 March 2023 @ 11h00 am  
Venue: Mkhambathi Nature Reserve 
GPS Co- ordinates: 
Latitude - 31°28'26.37"S 
Longitude - 29°95'22.58"E 
 
Bidders may request directions via email 
and are advised to use a high clearance 
vehicle. 
 
AVAILABILITY OF DOCUMENT 
Bid documents outlining detailed 
specifications will be made available on the 
15th of February 2023 The documents can 
be downloadable from the ECPTA website: 
https://www.visiteasterncape.co.za/corporate
/procurements/request-for-tender/ or visit the 
Eastern Cape Provincial Treasury website: 
www.ectreasury.gov.za 

SCM SPECIFIC ENQUIRIES 

 

Ms Unathi Zinganto 

Email: Unathi.Zinganto@ecpta.co.za    

Tel: 043 492 0871 

 

TECHNICAL/PROJECT SPECIFIC  

 

Mr Bulelani Silangwe 

Email: Bulelani.Silangwe@ecpta.co.za 

Tel: 043 492 0892 

All queries and clarifications must be  

in writing and submitted by the 

 31st March 2023 

 
Date: 18 APRIL 
2023  
Time: 11H00 
a.m. 
Venue: Eastern 
Cape Parks & 
Tourism Agency 
 
BID BOX 
 
17- 25 Oxford 

Street, East 

London 

 

EASTERN CAPE 
PARKS & 
TOURISM 
AGENCY 

RFP NO.:08/22/23 
 
Stage 1: Compliance with bid 

requirements 

Stage 2: Functionality 

Stage 3: Price and Specific Goals 

80/20 

 

THE APPOINTMENT OF PRIVATE 
OPERATOR TO OFFER NATURE-BASED 
EXPERIENCES AT OVISTON NATURE 
RESERVE FOR A PERIOD OF 5 YEARS 
WITH AN OPTION TO RENEW FOR A 
FUTHER PERIOD OF  2 YEARS. 
 
BRIEFING SESSION 
 
Date: 15 March 2023 @ 14h00 pm  
Venue: Oviston Nature Reserve 

SCM SPECIFIC ENQUIRIES 

Ms Unathi Zinganto 

Email: Unathi.Zinganto@ecpta.co.za    

Tel: 043 492 0871 

 

 

 

 

 
Date: 18 APRIL 
2023  
Time: 11H00 
a.m. 
Venue: Eastern 
Cape Parks & 
Tourism Agency 
 
BID BOX 
 

https://www.visiteasterncape.co.za/corporate/procurements/request-for-tender/
https://www.visiteasterncape.co.za/corporate/procurements/request-for-tender/
http://www.ectreasury.gov.za/
mailto:Unathi.Zinganto@ecpta.co.za
mailto:Bulelani.Silangwe@ecpta.co.za
mailto:Unathi.Zinganto@ecpta.co.za


GPS Co- ordinates: 
Latitude - 30°70'01.76"S 
Longitude - 25°76'59.71"E 
 
Bidders may request directions via email 
and are advised to use a high clearance 
vehicle. 
 
AVAILABILITY OF DOCUMENT 
Bid documents outlining detailed 
specifications will be made available on the 
15th of February 2023 The documents can 
be downloadable from the ECPTA website: 
https://www.visiteasterncape.co.za/corporate
/procurements/request-for-tender/ or visit the 
Eastern Cape Provincial Treasury website: 
www.ectreasury.gov.za 

TECHNICAL/PROJECT SPECIFIC  

 

Mr Bulelani Silangwe 

Email: Bulelani.Silangwe@ecpta.co.za 

Tel: 043 492 0892 

All queries and clarifications must be in 

writing and submitted by the 31st March 

2023 

17- 25 Oxford 

Street, East 

London 

 

EASTERN CAPE 
PARKS & 
TOURISM 
AGENCY 

RFP NO.:09/22/23 
 
 
Stage 1: Compliance with bid 

requirements 

Stage 2: Functionality 

Stage 3: Price and Specific Goals 

80/20 

 
 

THE APPOINTMENT OF PRIVATE 
OPERATOR TO OFFER NATURE-BASED 
EXPERIENCES AT GREAT FISH NATURE 
RESERVE FOR A PERIOD OF 5 YEARS 
WITH AN OPTION TO RENEW FOR A 
FUTHER PERIOD OF  2 YEARS. 
 
BRIEFING SESSION 
 
Date: 16 March 2023 @ 11h00 am  
Venue: Great Fish Nature Reserve (Double 
Drift) 
GPS Co- ordinates: 
Latitude - 32°99'23.6"S 
Longitude - 26°83'81.2"E 
 
Bidders may request directions via email 
and are advised to use a high clearance 
vehicle. 
 
 
 

SCM SPECIFIC ENQUIRIES 

Ms Unathi Zinganto 

Email: Unathi.Zinganto@ecpta.co.za    

Tel: 043 492 0871 

 

TECHNICAL/PROJECT SPECIFIC  

 

Mr Bulelani Silangwe 

Email: Bulelani.Silangwe@ecpta.co.za 

Tel: 043 492 0892 

 

 

All queries and clarifications must be in 

writing and submitted by the 31st 

March 2023 

 
Date: 18 APRIL 
2023  
Time: 11H00 
a.m. 
Venue: Eastern 
Cape Parks & 
Tourism Agency 
 
BID BOX 
 
17- 25 Oxford 

Street, East 

London 

 

https://www.visiteasterncape.co.za/corporate/procurements/request-for-tender/
https://www.visiteasterncape.co.za/corporate/procurements/request-for-tender/
http://www.ectreasury.gov.za/
mailto:Bulelani.Silangwe@ecpta.co.za
mailto:Unathi.Zinganto@ecpta.co.za
mailto:Bulelani.Silangwe@ecpta.co.za


AVAILABILITY OF DOCUMENT 
Bid documents outlining detailed 
specifications will be made available on the 
15th of February 2023 The documents can 
be downloadable from the ECPTA website: 
https://www.visiteasterncape.co.za/corporate
/procurements/request-for-tender/ or visit the 
Eastern Cape Provincial Treasury website: 
www.ectreasury.gov.za 
 

EASTERN CAPE 
PARKS & 
TOURISM 
AGENCY 

RFP NO.:10/22/23 
 
 
Stage 1: Compliance with bid 

requirements 

Stage 2: Functionality 

Stage 3: Price and Specific Goals 

80/20 

 

THE APPOINTMENT OF PRIVATE 
OPERATOR TO OFFER NATURE-BASED 
EXPERIENCES AT MPOFU-FORT 
FORDYCE NATURE RESERVE FOR A 
PERIOD OF 5 YEARS WITH AN OPTION TO 
RENEW FOR A FUTHER PERIOD OF  2 
YEARS. 
 
BRIEFING SESSION 
 
Date: 17 March 2023 @ 11h00 am  
Venue: Fort Fordyce Nature Reserve 
GPS Co- ordinates: 
Latitude - 32°67'98.37"S 
Longitude - 26°48'94.24"E 
 
Bidders are advised to use a high 
clearance vehicle. 
 
AVAILABILITY OF DOCUMENT 
Bid documents outlining detailed 
specifications will be made available on the 
15th of February 2023 The documents can 
be downloadable from the ECPTA website: 
https://www.visiteasterncape.co.za/corporate
/procurements/request-for-tender/ or visit the 
Eastern Cape Provincial Treasury website: 
www.ectreasury.gov.za 

SCM SPECIFIC ENQUIRIES 

 

Ms Unathi Zinganto 

Email: Unathi.Zinganto@ecpta.co.za    

Tel: 043 492 0871 

 

TECHNICAL/PROJECT SPECIFIC  

 

Mr Bulelani Silangwe 

Email: Bulelani.Silangwe@ecpta.co.za 

Tel: 043 492 0892 

All queries and clarifications must be in 

writing and submitted by the 31st  

March 2023 

 
Date: 18 APRIL 
2023  
Time: 11H00 
a.m. 
Venue: Eastern 
Cape Parks & 
Tourism Agency 
 
BID BOX 
 
17- 25 Oxford 

Street, East 

London 

 

 

https://www.visiteasterncape.co.za/corporate/procurements/request-for-tender/
https://www.visiteasterncape.co.za/corporate/procurements/request-for-tender/
http://www.ectreasury.gov.za/
https://www.visiteasterncape.co.za/corporate/procurements/request-for-tender/
https://www.visiteasterncape.co.za/corporate/procurements/request-for-tender/
http://www.ectreasury.gov.za/
mailto:Unathi.Zinganto@ecpta.co.za
mailto:Bulelani.Silangwe@ecpta.co.za

